208000060983

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1/44/000)
(Address)
•
(City/State/Zity/Phone#)
(Ortyndiate/27)// Horiday
PICK-UP (WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(======, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
•

Office Use Only



200131220392

06/23/08--01006--003 **160.00

423/68

OB JUN 23 AM 10: 04
SECRETARY OF STATE
AND AND STATE
OF S

RECEIVED

08 JUN 23 M 9: 55

OB JUN 23 M 9: 55

OB JUN 23 M 9: 55

G & O HOMES LLC

My name is Anna E Owens, address: 511 South Second Street, Wewahitchka, FL 32465. My daytime phone number is 850-227-4172.

If you should have any questions, please call me at the above number.

Thanks,

Anna E. Owens

TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C			
SUBJECT: G & C	HOMES LLC		
	(Name of Limit	ted Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.	
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	ter to the following:	
ANNA E	OWENS		
		(Name of Person)	
G & O H(OMES LLC		ALLEGE TO
		(Firm/Company)	\$10 N
511 S 2N	D STREET		JUN 23 AM 10: 0
		(Address)	F. G.
WEWAHI	TCHKA, FL 32465	;	OR IT
	(Cit	ty/State and Zip Code)	7
For further information	concerning this matter, please	e call:	
ANNA E OWE	NS	at (850) 227-4172	2
(Nam	e of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Tele	phone Number)
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:		
\$125.00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center C Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

G & O HOMES LLC	ILLE G. WIGH
(Must end with the words "Limite	ed Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:	Cabo - viscinal affice affabrationized Liebilias Commonssies
ine mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
511 SOUTH 2ND ST.	511 SOUTH 2ND ST
WEWAHITCHKA, FL 32465	WEWAHITCHKA, FL 32485
	of the registered agent are:
The name and the Florida street address o ANNA E OWEN	
ANNA E OWEN 511 SOUTH 2N	S SEE FLORIDE
ANNA E OWEN 511 SOUTH 2N Florida sta	Name D STREET rect address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
ANNA E OWEN 511 SOUTH 2N Florida str WEWAHITCHK	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
511 SOUTH 2N Florida str WEWAHITCHK	S SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE SEE S

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

ANNA E OWENS 511 SOUTH 2ND WEWAHITCHKA attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot after the date of filing.) DUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florid of this document constitutes an affirmation und that the facts stated herein are true.)	ess:
e attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot a after the date of filing.) DUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	
e attachment if necessary) V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing: ve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot after the date of filing.) DUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	TREET
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	L 32465
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	70 P
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	. 4.01
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
V: Effective date, if other than the date of filing:	
ve date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot a after the date of filing.) DUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	
Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	
Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	be more than five business days
Signature of a member or an authorized rep (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	
(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida of this document constitutes an affirmation und	$\overline{}$
of this document constitutes an affirmation und	sentative of a member.
,	
ANNA E OWENS	tatutes, the execution the penalties of perjury

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)